T: (+44) 01376 346600   E: sales@connectix.co.uk   www.connectixbroadbandsystems.com
©2024 Connectix E&OE VER 2.0
Connectix Cabling Systems
Reducer
The Reducer allows interconnection between microductsthat are difference in outer diameters. Usually, this is used in the point of transition from
DB to DI microductsentering the office, house.
Product Specifications
Material Clear PC
Leakage Pressure 15 bar
Negative Pressure 750mm Hg(10 Torr)
Proof Pressure 25 bar
Temperature Range -10 ~ 60˚C
Burst Pressure >25.5kgf/cm2
Water Immersion Test Pass (Waterproof)
Expected Life Time Minimum 20 years
Hydraulic Pressure Test Pass (Resisting at 13.5kgf/cm2 for 2 minutes)
Size (mm) Product Codes
5.3.5 3/2.1 RR53AU
5/2.1 4/2.1 RR54AU
7/4 4/2.1 RR74AU
7/3.5 5/3.5 RR75BU
8/4.4 5/3.5 RR85AU
8/5.5 5/3.5 RR85BU
10/8 8/6 RR10EU
10/8 8/5.5 RR10FU
10/6 8/6 RR10GU
10/5.5 7/5.5 RR10CU
10/8 7/3.5 RR10DU
12/8 10/6 RR12FU
12/8 10/8 RR12GU
12/10 10/8 RR12HU
12/10 7/3.5 RR12BU
12/10 7/5.5 RR12CU
14/10 12/8 RR14FU
14/10 12/10 RR14HU
14/12 12/10 RR14GU
16/12 14/10 RR16DU
16/12 12/10 RR16BU
16/12 12/8 RR16CU